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Copyright: Ilepenabop 3ebHuiikas Amnna https://vk.com/id303199322
Fabric: Aida 14, White
300w X 219h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count, 54.43w X 39.73h cm
16 Count, 47.63w X 34.77h cm
18 Count, 42.33w X 30.90h cm
20 Count, 38.10w X 27.81h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] ] 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

B 1)} 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

[ | [ | 2 DMC 310 Black

[ = 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
B (%] 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

O il 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

[ | 4] 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

= N 2 DMC 351 Coral

= @ 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD

B N 2 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
O 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
B B 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD

[ | @ 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK

[ L] 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

= = 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

O Z 2 DMC 436 Tan

] A 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT

O 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

[ = 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK

[l [¢] 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue

] 2 DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
[ -] 2 DMC 561 Celadon Greene-VY DK
= = 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK

[ B 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
B 2 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT

B = 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK

il 2 DMC 729 0ld Gold-MD

O X 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD

] 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK

] 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD

] 1] 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
O (4] 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK

D = 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD

[ | [ | 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK

[ | ] 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

] 2 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT

[ | @) 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK

B B 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD

B =] 2 DMC 831 Golden Olive-MD

O Ch 2 DMC 833 Golden Olive-LT

] [ | 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
] 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
|| [ ] 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
[ | ] 2 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK

[ | = 2 DMC 919 Red Copper

[ = 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

O & B N FNNEZREEEEEENEPERNENCNEEEE

B N B B X 8 =

O B B @B B O0O0O0OMS@ B0 S O mEeee
Fd

PR PR R RPRREPRPRRERRRRERERRRRRRRRERRRRRMNNNOMNMNNONOOMNNNOMNNNNNODNNNODNODNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDN

922
930
976
3013
3064
3072
3371
3687
3688
3689
3705
3706
3803
3820
3826
3835
3842
3852
3853
3854
3860
3861
3863
3864
414
932
550
934
779
3799
452
842
347
350
814
817
3033
3743
3743
3753
415
648
815
3371
318
927
452
647
912
954
742
743

Copper-1LT

Antique Blue-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Khaki Green-LT
Desert Sand
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Black Brown

Mauve

Mauve-MD

Mauve-LT

Melon-DK

Melon-MD

Mauve-MD

Straw-DK

Golden Brown
Grape-MD
Wedgewood-DK
Straw-VY DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
Steel Gray-DK
Antique Blue-LT
Violet-VY DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Cocoa-DK

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Shell Gray-MD
Beige Brown-VY LT
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-MD
Garnet-DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Pearl Gray

Beaver Gray-LT
Garnet-MD

Black Brown

Steel Gray-LT
Gray Green-LT
Shell Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-MD
Nile Green-DK
Nile Green
Yellow-DK
Yellow-MD
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Pacxon HuTen
Huren B MOTKe: 6
InnHa MOTKaA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

@ DoMC 300 989 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMC 301 608 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 310 3441 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@boMCc 315 1000 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMC 317 1046 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 318 288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 326 386 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@bMCc 351 77 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbMC 356 563 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 367 680 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 368 379 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@EboMc 370 562 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMC 413 739 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 434 720 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 435 485 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JbMC 436 379 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 437 443 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 452 160 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMC 517 2705 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
JpMC 519 1388 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 543 1121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMC 561 89 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 646 644 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 676 1131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMCc 720 161 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OpbMc 729 307 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 741 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 742 215 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 743 1166 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 762 376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 783 247 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 796 9117 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
gbMC 799 564 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDoMC 814 975 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 817 100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 819 540 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DMC 823 4684 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DpMC 826 1278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMCc 831 590 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 833 561 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DMC 838 788 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 842 531 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DMC 890 537 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 918 1122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMC 919 266 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ boMC 920 173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMCc 922 203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 930 715 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 976 481 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpbMCc 3013 461 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JDMC 3064 528 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3072 126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3371 960 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3687 544 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpMC 3688 451 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3689 131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3705 191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JbMC 3706 185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3803 1241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3820 376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3826 543 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DbMC 3835 1566 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3842 2069 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMC 3852 197 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pbMC 3853 162 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3854 390 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 774 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMC 3861 620 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbMC 3863 616 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3864 345 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 414 447 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 932

DMC 550 1343 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 934

DMC 779 1205 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 3799

DMC 452 163 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 842

DMC 347 163 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 350

DMC 814 872 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 817

DMC 3033 155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3743

DMC 3743 403 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 3753

DMC 415 317 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 648

DMC 815 1359 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 3371

DMC 318 159 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 927

DMC 452 157 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
l:IDMC 647

DMC 912 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
l:IDMC 954

DMC 742 354 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 743
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